
Village Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

DUNSTALL ROAD front and rear vehicle 
registration plates stolen  

01/07/2023 
13:00:00 

02/07/2023 
14:00:00 

Village Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

DURHAM ROAD front and rear number plate 
stolen from vehicle 

04/07/2023 
21:00:00 

05/07/2023 
18:00:00 

Village Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

WOOL ROAD theft from van parked in the 
street, suspect disturbed by 
witness, tools taken, partial 
description of suspect car 
given, cctv possible. 

10/07/2023 
13:40:00 

10/07/2023 
13:40:00 

Village Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

HAMPTON CLOSE Mercedes stolen from 
driveway, keys not taken 
and entry gained into 
Bentley-  CCTV available 

12/07/2023 
03:30:00 

12/07/2023 
03:39:00 

Village Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

HOLLAND AVENUE UNKNOWN SUSPECT(S) 
HAVE BROKEN INTO 
VICTIMS VEHICLE AND 
STOLEN FROM WITHIN 

08/07/2023 
18:30:00 

16/07/2023 
13:13:00 

Village Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

SOUTHSIDE 
COMMON 

By suspect(s) unknown 
breaking into the victim's 
and appropriating the item 
shown and make off 
direction unknown. 

19/07/2023 
12:00:00 

19/07/2023 
15:00:00 

Village Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

ALFRETON CLOSE THEFT OF MOTOR 
VEHICLE 

16/07/2023 
13:49:00 

  

Village Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

RIDGWAY theft of viw's cycle from 
venue by unknown suspect 

20/07/2023 
09:30:00 

20/07/2023 
09:35:00 

Village Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

CAMBRIDGE ROAD Holes drilled into vehicle 
door / lock damaged. Entry 
gained and tools within 
stolen 

25/07/2023 
13:00:00 

25/07/2023 
13:10:00 

Village Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

PARKSIDE AVENUE Victim has had their vehicle 
broken into on their 

30/07/2023 
01:00:00 

30/07/2023 
05:30:00 



driveway behind locked 
gates 

Village Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

CHURCH ROAD victim left two bikes locked 
up at location, when they 
returned 7 hours later both 
bikes had been stolen. 

04/07/2023 
11:00:00 

04/07/2023 
18:00:00 

 


