Village	Theft From Motor	DUNSTALL ROAD	front and rear vehicle	01/07/2023	02/07/2023
	vehicle		registration plates stolen	13:00:00	14:00:00
Village	Theft From Motor	DURHAM ROAD	front and rear number plate	04/07/2023	05/07/2023
	vehicle		stolen from vehicle	21:00:00	18:00:00
Village	Theft From Motor	WOOL ROAD	theft from van parked in the	10/07/2023	10/07/2023
	vehicle		street, suspect disturbed by	13:40:00	13:40:00
			witness, tools taken, partial		
			description of suspect car		
			given, cctv possible.		
Village	Theft/Taking of Motor	HAMPTON CLOSE	Mercedes stolen from	12/07/2023	12/07/2023
	vehicle		driveway, keys not taken	03:30:00	03:39:00
			and entry gained into		
			Bentley- CCTV available		
Village	Theft From Motor	HOLLAND AVENUE	UNKNOWN SUSPECT(S)	08/07/2023	16/07/2023
	vehicle		HAVE BROKEN INTO	18:30:00	13:13:00
			VICTIMS VEHICLE AND		
			STOLEN FROM WITHIN		
Village	Theft From Motor	SOUTHSIDE	By suspect(s) unknown	19/07/2023	19/07/2023
	vehicle	COMMON	breaking into the victim's	12:00:00	15:00:00
			and appropriating the item		
			shown and make off		
			direction unknown.		
Village	Theft/Taking of Motor	ALFRETON CLOSE	THEFT OF MOTOR	16/07/2023	
	vehicle		VEHICLE	13:49:00	
Village	Theft/Taking of Pedal	RIDGWAY	theft of viw's cycle from	20/07/2023	20/07/2023
	Cycles		venue by unknown suspect	09:30:00	09:35:00
Village	Theft From Motor	CAMBRIDGE ROAD	Holes drilled into vehicle	25/07/2023	25/07/2023
	vehicle		door / lock damaged. Entry	13:00:00	13:10:00
			gained and tools within		
			stolen		
Village	Theft From Motor	PARKSIDE AVENUE	Victim has had their vehicle	30/07/2023	30/07/2023
	vehicle		broken into on their	01:00:00	05:30:00

			driveway behind locked gates		
Village	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	CHURCH ROAD	victim left two bikes locked up at location, when they returned 7 hours later both bikes had been stolen.	04/07/2023 11:00:00	04/07/2023 18:00:00